Child Restraint Manufacturers: Latest Technology #1

Sunday, April 3, 2016
10:30 am — 12:00 pm
Room 104A

Moderator:

Carole Guzzetta, Highway Safety Specialist, NHTSA

Speakers:

Sarah Tilton, CPST-I

Child Passenger Safety Advocacy Manager
Britax Child Safety, Inc.

Email: sarah.tilton@britax.com

Charles Vits, CPST

Market Development Manager
SafeGuard/IMMI

Email: cvits@imminet.com

Carol Helminski

Marketing, Car Seats & Communications
Graco Children's Products, A Newell
Rubbermaid Company

Email: Carol.Helminski@newellco.com

Sarah Burns, CPST

Customer Service Manager

Orbit Baby, an Ergobaby Company
Email: sburns@ergobaby.com

Sarah Haverstick, CPST-|

Safety Advocate

Evenflo Company, Inc.

Email: sarah.haverstick@evenflo.com

Tony Jerisha, CPSI
Advocate/Product Trainer

Recaro Child Safety

Email: Tony.Jerisha@recaro-cs.com

Bob Wall, CPSTI
Global Advocate
Nuna Essentials
Email: ubuckleup@me.com

Jody Malone
Email: jodymalone@pinntech1.com

Have a child passenger safety question? Go to the source:

NATIONAL
CHILD PASSENGER
SAFETY BOARD

A program managed by the National Safety Council

Resources & online CEUs: www.cpsboard.org
Curriculum videos: www.youtube.com/cpsboard

www.facebook.com/cpsboard

www.twitter.com/ncpsb

*Presenter content is not a statement from the National Child Passenger Safety Board

www.cpsboard.org:

rear-facing * forward-facing * booster seat * seat belts
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